
  
  

Sl. No. 
 Reg No 

 SESS 
 STUDENT'S NAME 

 FATHER'S NAME 

 MOTHER'S NAME 

Trade/Tech. 

     

Stud Type 

Opt Sub 

Roll 

Sem 
 Subject Code   

Student 

Signature 

 100292 
 1502338615 

 2324 
 MD. ABDULLAH 
  

 MD. ANSER ULLAH 
 FATEMA BEGUM 

(85) Computer Science and 
Technology 

   

 Regular 
  

839401  
1  

28511, 26711, 25912, 
25911, 25712, 25711, 
21011     

    

 100293 
 1502338616 

 2324 

 ABUJOR GEFARI 
PABEL 
  

 MD. ABDUL HALIM 
 MST. JASMIN PARVIN 

(85) Computer Science and 
Technology 

   

 Regular 
  

839402  
1  

28511, 26711, 25912, 
25911, 25712, 25711, 
21011     

  
 

 

 

  



Sl. No. 
 Reg No 

 SESS 
 STUDENT'S NAME 

 FATHER'S NAME 

 MOTHER'S NAME 

Trade/Tech. 

     

Stud Type 

Opt Sub 

Roll 

Sem 
 Subject Code   Student Signature 

 100294 
 1502338617 

 2324 
 MD. FAHIM 
  

 MD. MAKSUD ALAM 
 FATEMA BEGUM 

(85) Computer Science and 
Technology 

   

 Regular 
  

839403  
1  

28511, 26711, 25912, 
25911, 25712, 25711, 
21011     

    

 100295 
 1502338618 

 2324 
 MEHEDI HASAN 
  

 MD.JAMAL UDDIN 
 BIBI HAZERA 

(85) Computer Science and 
Technology 

   

 Regular 
  

839404  
1  

28511, 26711, 25912, 
25911, 25712, 25711, 
21011     

    

 100296 
 1502338619 

 2324 

 MD.MUSHFIKUR RAHMAN 
SAJIM 
  

 MD.SAMSUR 
RAHMAN 
 MST.SABIKUN 
NAHAR 

(85) Computer Science and 
Technology 

   

 Regular 
  

839405  
1  

28511, 26711, 25912, 
25911, 25712, 25711, 
21011     

    

 100297 
 1502338620 

 2324 
 TOUFIQ OMAR 
  

 MD. JASIM UDDIN 
 KULSUM BEGUM 

(85) Computer Science and 
Technology 

   

 Regular 
  

839406  
1  

28511, 26711, 25912, 
25911, 25712, 25711, 
21011     

    

 100298 
 1502338621 

 2324 
 MD. TANJIL HASAN 
  

 MD. KAMRUL 
HASSAN 
 BIBI MORIOAM 

(85) Computer Science and 
Technology 

   

 Regular 
  

839407  
1  

28511, 26711, 25912, 
25911, 25712, 25711, 
21011     

    

 100299 
 1502338622 

 2324 
 SOURAV KUMAR RAY 
  

 SUKUMAR RAY 
 KRISNA RANI 

(85) Computer Science and 
Technology 

   

 Regular 
  

839408  
1  

28511, 26711, 25912, 
25911, 25712, 25711, 
21011     

    

 100300 
 1502338623 

 2324 
 MD. DIPU MIA 
  

 MD. UZZAL MIA 
 MST. DELUWARA 
BEGUM 

(85) Computer Science and 
Technology 

   

 Regular 
  

839409  
1  

28511, 26711, 25912, 
25911, 25712, 25711, 
21011     

    

 100301 
 1502338624 

 2324 
 ABDUL MONNAF 
  

 HURMUZ ALI 
 MONUARA BEGUM 

(85) Computer Science and 
Technology 

   

 Regular 
  

839410  
1  

28511, 26711, 25912, 
25911, 25712, 25711, 
21011     

    

 

 

  



Sl. No. 
 Reg No 

 SESS 
 STUDENT'S NAME 

 FATHER'S NAME 

 MOTHER'S NAME 

Trade/Tech. 

     

Stud Type 

Opt Sub 

Roll 

Sem 
 Subject Code   Student Signature 

 100302 
 1502338625 

 2324 

 MEJBAH UDDIN 
TANVIR 
  

 KHALED MAHAMUD 
SOHEL 
 FATEMA BEGUM 

(85) Computer Science and 
Technology 

   

 Regular 
  

839411  
1  

28511, 26711, 25912, 
25911, 25712, 25711, 
21011     

    

 100303 
 1502338626 

 2324 
 MD. TAHER 
  

 MD. MOTAHER 
 MOSS: RABEYA 

(85) Computer Science and 
Technology 

   

 Regular 
  

839412  
1  

28511, 26711, 25912, 
25911, 25712, 25711, 
21011     

    

 100304 
 1502338627 

 2324 
 MD. AFNAN SAZID 
  

 ZAKIR HOSSAIN 
 LAYLA BEGUM 

(85) Computer Science and 
Technology 

   

 Regular 
  

839413  
1  

28511, 26711, 25912, 
25911, 25712, 25711, 
21011     

    

 100305 
 1502338628 

 2324 
 HAMEDUL ISLAM 
  

 HASEN ALI 
 SHAHANAZ BEGUM 

(85) Computer Science and 
Technology 

   

 Regular 
  

839414  
1  

28511, 26711, 25912, 
25911, 25712, 25711, 
21011     

    

 100306 
 1502338629 

 2324 

 ABDULLAH SIBLY 
TALUKDER 
  

 MD.MASUD ALOM 
TALUKDER 
 NASRIN AKTER 

(85) Computer Science and 
Technology 

   

 Regular 
  

839415  
1  

28511, 26711, 25912, 
25911, 25712, 25711, 
21011     

    

 100307 
 1502338630 

 2324 
 AJMIN OMAR 
  

 MD. MIZAN 
 NAZMA BEGUM 

(85) Computer Science and 
Technology 

   

 Regular 
  

839416  
1  

28511, 26711, 25912, 
25911, 25712, 25711, 
21011     

    

 100308 
 1502338631 

 2324 
 FAHAD ABEDIN JITU 
  

 JOYNAL ABDIN 
 FARIDA AKTAR 

(85) Computer Science and 
Technology 

   

 Regular 
  

839417  
1  

28511, 26711, 25912, 
25911, 25712, 25711, 
21011     

    

 100309 
 1502338632 

 2324 
 MAHIDUL ISLAM MAHI 
  

 HUSSAIN IMAM 
 MASHEDA BEGUM 

(85) Computer Science and 
Technology 

   

 Regular 
  

839418  
1  

28511, 26711, 25912, 
25911, 25712, 25711, 
21011     

    

 

 

  



Sl. No. 
 Reg No 
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 FATHER'S NAME 

 MOTHER'S NAME 

Trade/Tech. 

     

Stud Type 

Opt Sub 

Roll 

Sem 
 Subject Code   Student Signature 

 100310 
 1502338633 

 2324 

 MD. FAYZUL AMIN 
ZIHAD 
  

 MD. RUHUL AMIN 
 FATEMA BEGUM 

(85) Computer Science and 
Technology 

   

 Regular 
  

839419  
1  

28511, 26711, 25912, 
25911, 25712, 25711, 
21011     

    

 100311 
 1502338634 

 2324 
 MD. NURNABI AKASH 
  

 MD. SALAUDDIN 
 RUMA 

(85) Computer Science and 
Technology 

   

 Regular 
  

839420  
1  

28511, 26711, 25912, 
25911, 25712, 25711, 
21011     

    

 100312 
 1502338635 

 2324 

 MD.HABIBUR RAHAMAN 
JUIN 
  

 MD.ZIAUR RAHAMAN 
 FARIDA YEASMIN 

(85) Computer Science and 
Technology 

   

 Regular 
  

839421  
1  

28511, 26711, 25912, 
25911, 25712, 25711, 
21011     

    

 100313 
 1502338636 

 2324 
 MD. ATIKUL ISLAM 
  

 MD. RIPON SHEIKH 
 ANJUARA BEGUM 

(85) Computer Science and 
Technology 

   

 Regular 
  

839422  
1  

28511, 26711, 25912, 
25911, 25712, 25711, 
21011     

    

 100314 
 1502338637 

 2324 
 MD. SAMIUL HUDA 
  

 MD. MAHTABUL 
HUDA 
 SHAH MAZHABI 
SULTANA 

(85) Computer Science and 
Technology 

   

 Regular 
  

839423  
1  

28511, 26711, 25912, 
25911, 25712, 25711, 
21011     

    

 100315 
 1502338638 

 2324 
 MD. FERDOUS SHEIKH 
  

 MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM 
 MST. BEAUTY 
KHATUN 

(85) Computer Science and 
Technology 

   

 Regular 
  

839424  
1  

28511, 26711, 25912, 
25911, 25712, 25711, 
21011     

    

 100316 
 1502338639 

 2324 
 MD. ASIF HOSSAIN 
  

 ASLAM SARDER 
 LATA KHATUN 

(85) Computer Science and 
Technology 

   

 Regular 
  

839427  
1  

28511, 26711, 25912, 
25911, 25712, 25711, 
21011     

    

 100317 
 1502338640 

 2324 
 SOHIBUL ISLAM NAIM 
  

 MD. NURE ALOM 
 HALIMA BIBI 

(85) Computer Science and 
Technology 

   

 Regular 
  

839428  
1  

28511, 26711, 25912, 
25911, 25712, 25711, 
21011     

    

 

 

  



Sl. No. 
 Reg No 

 SESS 
 STUDENT'S NAME 

 FATHER'S NAME 

 MOTHER'S NAME 

Trade/Tech. 

     

Stud Type 

Opt Sub 

Roll 

Sem 
 Subject Code   

Student 

Signature 

 100318 
 1502338641 

 2324 
 MD. MEHEDI HASAN 
  

 MD. SHENTU 
 HASINA BEGUM 

(85) Computer Science and 
Technology 

   

 Regular 
  

839430  
1  

28511, 26711, 25912, 
25911, 25712, 25711, 
21011     

    

 100319 
 1502338642 

 2324 
 ABDUL MAJED 
  

 MD. ABDUS SHAHID 
 KOHINUR AKTER 

(85) Computer Science and 
Technology 

   

 Regular 
  

839431  
1  

28511, 26711, 25912, 
25911, 25712, 25711, 
21011     

    

 100320 
 1502338643 

 2324 
 MD. ARIF MIA 
  

 MD. SAFIQ MIA 
 MS SARIFA KHATUN 

(85) Computer Science and 
Technology 

   

 Regular 
  

839432  
1  

28511, 26711, 25912, 
25911, 25712, 25711, 
21011     

    

 100321 
 1502338644 

 2324 
 AZID HOSSAIN AYAT 
  

 JOYNAL ABDIN 
 JOHURA KHATUN 

(85) Computer Science and 
Technology 

   

 Regular 
  

839433  
1  

28511, 26711, 25912, 
25911, 25712, 25711, 
21011     

    

 100322 
 1502338645 

 2324 

 MOHAMMAD FAHIM 
HOSSAIN 
  

 MOHAMMAD JASIM 
UDDIN 
 MAREAM SALEHA 

(85) Computer Science and 
Technology 

   

 Regular 
  

839434  
1  

28511, 26711, 25912, 
25911, 25712, 25711, 
21011     

    

 100323 
 1502338646 

 2324 

 MD. ABU JAFOR ABDULLAH 
SIAM 
  

 MD. ABDULLAH AL 
MAMUN 
 MOSS. SANIA PARVIN 

(85) Computer Science and 
Technology 

   

 Regular 
  

839435  
1  

28511, 26711, 25912, 
25911, 25712, 25711, 
21011     

    

 100324 
 1502338647 

 2324 
 MD. SADIB HASAN 
  

 MD. MOSHFIKUR 
RAHMAN 
 MOST. NURJAHAN 
BEGUM 

(85) Computer Science and 
Technology 

   

 Regular 
  

839436  
1  

28511, 26711, 25912, 
25911, 25712, 25711, 
21011     

    

 100325 
 1502338648 

 2324 

 MD. SHAHADAT HOSSEN 
SHAHARIA 
  

 MD. TOKO MIA 
SARKAR 
 MOST. MONOARA 
BEGUM 

(85) Computer Science and 
Technology 

   

 Regular 
  

839438  
1  

28511, 26711, 25912, 
25911, 25712, 25711, 
21011     
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Trade/Tech. 

     

Stud Type 
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Roll 
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 100326 
 1502338649 

 2324 
 MD. LAIL HASAN 
  

 MD. JAKIR HOSSAIN 
PALASH 
 MST. SUMI BEGUM 

(85) Computer Science and 
Technology 

   

 Regular 
  

839439  
1  

28511, 26711, 25912, 
25911, 25712, 25711, 
21011     

    

 100327 
 1502338650 

 2324 
 SABER MD. RIFAT 
  

 MD. MOHSIN ALI 
SARKAR 
 MST. RINA BEGUM 

(85) Computer Science and 
Technology 

   

 Regular 
  

839440  
1  

28511, 26711, 25912, 
25911, 25712, 25711, 
21011     

    

 100328 
 1502338651 

 2324 
 HABIBULLAH HABIB 
  

 SHAH MD. OSMAN GONI 
 NASIMA BEGUM 

(85) Computer Science and 
Technology 

   

 Regular 
  

839441  
1  

28511, 26711, 25912, 
25911, 25712, 25711, 
21011     

    

 100329 
 1502338652 

 2324 
 MD. NAZMUL HASAN 
  

 MD. AKBAR 
 MENARA BEGUM 

(85) Computer Science and 
Technology 

   

 Regular 
  

839442  
1  

28511, 26711, 25912, 
25911, 25712, 25711, 
21011     

    

 100330 
 1502338653 

 2324 

 ABDUL AZIZ AR 
RAFIZ 
  

 NURE ALAM 
 RABEA BEGUM 

(85) Computer Science and 
Technology 

   

 Regular 
  

839443  
1  

28511, 26711, 25912, 
25911, 25712, 25711, 
21011     

    

 100331 
 1502338654 

 2324 
 MD. EMON 
  

 MD. SYFUL 
 ALEYA BEGUM 

(85) Computer Science and 
Technology 

   

 Regular 
  

839444  
1  

28511, 26711, 25912, 
25911, 25712, 25711, 
21011     

    

 100332 
 1502338655 

 2324 
 MD. NEHER 
  

 MD. HUMMAYUN KABIR 
 RUNU BEGUM 

(85) Computer Science and 
Technology 

   

 Regular 
  

839445  
1  

28511, 26711, 25912, 
25911, 25712, 25711, 
21011     

    

 100333 
 1502338656 

 2324 
 MD. FORHAD HOSEN 
  

 AKBBOR DEWAN 
 RAHELA AKTER 

(85) Computer Science and 
Technology 

   

 Regular 
  

839446  
1  

28511, 26711, 25912, 
25911, 25712, 25711, 
21011     
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 FATHER'S NAME 

 MOTHER'S NAME 

Trade/Tech. 
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Student 

Signature 

 100334 
 1502338657 

 2324 
 MD. ASIEK 
  

 MD. SYFUL 
 ALEYA BEGUM 

(85) Computer Science and 
Technology 

   

 Regular 
  

839447  
1  

28511, 26711, 25912, 
25911, 25712, 25711, 
21011     

    

 100335 
 1502338658 

 2324 

 MD. RIFAT UDDIN 
RUPOM 
  

 MD. RIAZ UDDIN 
 NAZMA BEGUM 

(85) Computer Science and 
Technology 

   

 Regular 
  

839449  
1  

28511, 26711, 25912, 
25911, 25712, 25711, 
21011     

    

 100336 
 1502338659 

 2324 
 MD. MOMIN UDDIN 
  

 MD. MONIR HOSSEN 
 BIBI KULSUMA 

(85) Computer Science and 
Technology 

   

 Regular 
  

839450  
1  

28511, 26711, 25912, 
25911, 25712, 25711, 
21011     

    

 100337 
 1502338660 

 2324 
 MD. MAHIAN 
  

 MD. ELIAS 
 IRIN BEGUM 

(85) Computer Science and 
Technology 

   

 Regular 
  

839451  
1  

28511, 26711, 25912, 
25911, 25712, 25711, 
21011     

    

 100338 
 1502338661 

 2324 

 MD.TAMBIR HOSSAIN 
JIHAD 
  

 MD.TOFAEL 
AHAMMAD 
 TOYOBA KHATUN 
MINU 

(85) Computer Science and 
Technology 

   

 Regular 
  

839452  
1  

28511, 26711, 25912, 
25911, 25712, 25711, 
21011     

    

 

 


